A P P L I E D  S E N S O R  T E C H N O L O G I E S
A  D I V I S I O N  O F  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S
TSB-B-02
A MODULAR
TEMPERATURE SENSOR ASSEMBLY SYSTEM
FOR THE MAINTENANCE PROFESSIONAL
BENEFITS:
• Improved process uptime

������
4            A P P L I E D  S E N S O R  T E C H N O L O G I E S TSB-B-02 TSB-B-02 A P P L I E D  S E N S O R  T E C H N O L O G I E S     5
HOW TO ORDER
The basic SENSOR BOX™ (part number EK1000) comes complete with toolbox, tools and the parts
shown on page 6. In addition, please select 6 sensor “pods” from the list below to complete your kit.
Part Number Sensor Description
RT1260 100Ω platinum RTD, 3-wire,  Teflon® insulation, max. temp. 500°F
RT1254 100Ω platinum RTD, 3-wire, fiberglass insulation, max. temp. 900°F
MI1113_U Thermocouple with ungrounded junction, fiberglass leads.  See note below.  Specify
calibration (J, K, E, T). Example:  MI1113KU.
MI1113_G Thermocouple with grounded junction, fiberglass leads.  See note below.  Specify
calibration (J, K, E, T). Example:  MI1113KG.
MI1113TF_U Thermocouple with ungrounded junction, Teflon® leads.  See note below.  Specify
calibration (J, K, E, T). Example:  MI1113TFJU.
MI1113TF_G Thermocouple with grounded junction, Teflon® leads.  See note below.  Specify calibration
(J, K, E, T). Example:  MI1113TFJG.
Ordering Example:  EK1000 with (3) RT1260, (2) MI1113JG and (1) MI1113KG pods
Optional Parts Available
In addition to the basic EK1000 SENSOR BOX™, there are many additional parts to help customize the
system to your specific needs.  Some of these are noted below (many others are also available - consult
your Master Distributor for availability and ordering instructions).
Dual Sensor Pods
Part Number Description
MI1113_-_U Dual thermocouple, ungrounded junction, fiberglass leads. Specify calibrations (J, K, E, T)
Example: MI1113KKU.
MI1113_-_G Dual thermocouple, grounded junction, fiberglass leads. Specify calibrations (J, K, E, T)
Example:  MI1113KKG.
MI1113TF_-_U Dual thermocouple, ungrounded junction, Teflon® leads. Specify calibrations (J, K, E, T)
Example: MI1113TFKKU.
MI1113TF_-_G Dual thermocouple, grounded junction, Teflon® leads. Specify calibrations (J, K, E, T)
Example:  MI1113TFKKG.
Sensor Housings
Part Number Description
HS2512 316 stainless steel, 0.250” OD x 12” long
HS2536 316 stainless steel, 0.250” OD x 36” long